
From: Council Clerk – Testimony
To: Commissioner Hardesty; Eudaly, Chloe; Fritz, Amanda; Ryan, Dan; Wheeler, Ted
Cc: Carrie Richter; Dana Krawczuk; Jeter, Michael; King, Lauren; Matt Segrest; Max Yoklic; Monroe, Staci; Rees,

Linly; Wade Johns; Aiten, Herico (Comm Fish); Bradley, Derek; Carrillo, Yesenia; Eale, Ocean; Pierce, Meeseon
Kwon; Torres, Kellie; Washington, Mustafa; Williams, Tia

Subject: Testimony for LU 20-102914: Alamo Manhattan buildings
Date: Wednesday, September 16, 2020 10:14:40 AM

-----Original Message-----
From: Kit Archie <kitarchie1@gmail.com>
Sent: Wednesday, September 16, 2020 9:55 AM
To: Council Clerk – Testimony <CCTestimony@portlandoregon.gov>
Subject: Alamo Manhattan buildings

These buildings do not comply with rules established for buildings bordering the Greenway, which we all cherish.
Please do NOT allow these buildings to be constructed.

Kit Archie
Atwater Place
Unit 325

Sent from my iPhone

mailto:CCTestimony@portlandoregon.gov
mailto:joann@portlandoregon.gov
mailto:Chloe.Eudaly@portlandoregon.gov
mailto:Amanda.Fritz@portlandoregon.gov
mailto:Daniel.Ryan@portlandoregon.gov
mailto:Ted.Wheeler@portlandoregon.gov
mailto:crichter@batemanseidel.com
mailto:dana.krawczuk@stoel.com
mailto:Michael.Jeter@portlandoregon.gov
mailto:Lauren.King@portlandoregon.gov
mailto:matt.segrest@alamomanhattan.com
mailto:max.yoklic@stoel.com
mailto:Staci.Monroe@portlandoregon.gov
mailto:Linly.Rees@portlandoregon.gov
mailto:Linly.Rees@portlandoregon.gov
mailto:wade.johns@alamomanhattan.com
mailto:/o=ExchangeLabs/ou=Exchange Administrative Group (FYDIBOHF23SPDLT)/cn=Recipients/cn=d33450649a8c44658780c734cb79af16-HAITEN
mailto:Derek.Bradley@portlandoregon.gov
mailto:Yesenia.Carrillo@portlandoregon.gov
mailto:Ocean.Eale@portlandoregon.gov
mailto:Meeseon.Kwon@portlandoregon.gov
mailto:Meeseon.Kwon@portlandoregon.gov
mailto:Kellie.M.Torres@portlandoregon.gov
mailto:Mustafa.Washington@portlandoregon.gov
mailto:Tia.Williams@portlandoregon.gov

